

PRISM JOHNSON LIMITED

May 28, 2021

The National Stock Exchange Limited,	The BSE Limited,					
Exchange Plaza, Bandra-Kurla Complex,	Corporate Relationship Department,					
Bandra (E), Mumbai - 400 051	P. J. Towers, Dalal Street, Fort					
(),	Mumbai - 400 023					
Code : PRSMJOHNSN	Code: 500338					

Dear Sirs,

Re: <u>Disclosure under Regulation 7(2) of the SEBI (Prohibition of Insider Trading)</u>
Regulations, 2015

We enclose herewith letter dated May 27, 2021 along with Form C pursuant to Regulation 7(2) of the SEBI (Prohibition of Insider Trading) Regulations, 2015 received Ms. Ameeta Aziz Parpia, Independent Director.

We request you to kindly take the above on record.

Thanking you,

Yours faithfully,

for PRISM JOHNSON LIMITED

ANEETA S. KULKARNI COMPANY SECRETARY

Encl.: As above







AMEETA AZIZ PARPIA

Blooming Heights, 5th Floor,
 Auxillium Convent Road,
 Pali Hill, Bandra West,
 Mumbai - 400050

To, Prism Johnson Limited, Rahejas, Main Avenue, V. P. Road, Santacruz (West), Mumbai – 400 054

Dear Sirs.

Pursuant to regulation 7(2) of SEBI (Prohibition of Insider Trading) Regulations, 2015, as amended, and the Company's Code of Conduct for prevention of Insider Trading ("Code"), please find enclosed disclosure in **Form C** for the equity shares inherited by me and my sister, Mrs. Mona Ninad Desai ('Immediate relative') on 27th May 2021.

It may kindly be noted that Mrs. Mona Ninad Desai is my sister, but does not qualify to be an "Immediate relative" as defined in the Regulations. Out of abundant precaution, her inheritance is also being disclosed.

Kindly acknowledge the receipt.

Signature: Imoela Passia

Name: Ms. Ameeta A. Parpia

Designation : Independent Director

DIN: 02654277

Date: 27.05.2021 Place: Mumbai

FORM C

SEBI (Prohibition of Insider Trading) Regulations, 2015 [Regulation 7(2) read with Regulation 6(2) - Continual disclosure]

Name of the company: PRISM JOHNSON LIMITED

ISIN of the company: INE010A01011

Details of change in holding of Securities of Promoter, Member of Promoter Group, Designated Person or Director of the listed company and other such persons as mentioned in Regulation 6(2).

Name, PAN, CIN/DIN, & address with contact nos.	Category of Person (Promote r/ Member of Promoter Group/ Designated Person/ Directors/ Immediate relatives/ others etc.)	Securities held prior to acquisition/ disposal		Securities acquisition/disposal				Securities held post acquisition/disposal		Date of allotment- advice/ acquisition of shares/ sale-of- shares specify		Date of intimation to company	Mode of acquisition (market- purchase/pu blic rights/ preferential- offer / off- market/ inter- se transfer- etc.)	Exchange on which the trade was executed
		Type of security (For eg. – Shares, Warrants, Convertible Debentures, Rights entitlement s, etc.)	g	Type of security (For eg. – Shares, Warrants, Convertible Debentures, Rights entitlement s, etc.)	No. and % of shareholdin g	Value	Transaction Type (Purchase/Sale/ Pledge/Revocat ion/Invocation/ Others-please specify)		No. and % of sharehold ing	From	То			
1	2	3	4	5	6	7	8	9	10	11	12	13	14	15



Ameeta Aziz Parpia, PAN: AIFPP5375E 9, Blooming Heights, 5th Floor, Auxillium Convent Road, 4, Pall Hill, Bandra West, Mumbal - 400050 Mob: 9820433857	Independent Director	Equity Shares	76,000 - 0.00015%	Equity Shares	77950	1,02,15,348 #	Transmission	Equity Shares	1,53,950 - 0.00030%	27.05,2021	27.05.2021	27.05.2021	Transmission through WILL (off-market)	Not Applicable
Mona Ninad Desai, PAN: AAFPP5878C, 3, Blooming Heights, 2nd Floor, Auxillium Convent Road, 4, Pall Hill, Bandra West, Mumbai - 400050 Mob: 9821878022	Immediate Relative ##	Equity Shares	81,100 - 0.00016%	Equity Shares	77,949	1,02,15,216	Transmission	Equity Shares	1,59,049 - 0.00032%	27.05.2021	27.05.2021	27.05.2021	Transmission through WILL (off-market)	Not Applicable

Note: "Securities" shall have the meaning as defined under the as defined under regulation 2(1)(i) of SEBI (Prohibition of Insider Trading) Regulations, 2015 and/or the Code.

Ameeta Paspia

Mrs. Mona Ninad Desai is my sister but does not qualify to be an "Immediate Relative" as defined in the Regulations. Out of abundant precaution, her inheritance is also being disclosed.

[#] These are notional values and there is no exchange of consideration since shares have been inherited through transmission. For the purpose of calculation of theshold for disclosures, the market value as on 27.05.2021 (date) is considered.

Details of Trading in Derivatives on the Securities of the company by Promoter, Member Of Promoter Group, Designated Person or Director of a listed company and other such persons as mentioned in Regulation 6(2)

Trading in derivatives (Specify type of contract, Futures or Options, etc.)									
Type of Contract	Contract Specifications		Buy	5					
		Notional Value	Number of units (contract*lot size)	Notional Value	Number of units (contract*iot size)				
16	17	18	19	20	21	22			
			NIL						

Note: In case of Options, notional value shall be calculated based on Premium plus strike price of options.

Signature: Ameeta Pazpia

Name: Ameeta Aziz Parpia

Designation: Independent Director

DIN: 02654277 Date: 27.05.2021 Place: Mumbai